

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7642 of 2022K. Venkatesh & Others **Versus** High Court of Chhattisgarh & Others

10/02/2023	Mr. Anand Dadariya, learned counsel for the petitioners and Mr. Jitendra Pali, learned Deputy Advocate General, appearing for respondent No. 4, are present. On the request of Mr. Sumesh Bajaj, learned counsel, appearing for respondents No. 1 to 3, list this case on 21.02.2023. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge