

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7642 of 2022

K. Venkatesh **Versus** High Court Of Chhattisgarh

Division Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

05/07/2023	Shri Anand Dadariya, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Sumesh Bajaj, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3. Shri Amrito Das, Addl. Advocate General for the State/respondent No.4. Counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks time to file the reply. List this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	