

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7642 of 2022

K. Venkatesh & Ors **Versus** High Court of Chhattisgarh & Ors

04/08/2023	Mr. Anand Dadariya, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Rishabh Bajaj, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sumesh Bajaj, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 3. Mr. Amrito Das, Addl AG for the State/respondent No.4. Heard. Admit. List this case for final hearing in due course. Meanwhile, respondents may file reply. Sd/- (Sanjay K Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

J/-