

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7642 of 2022

K. Venkatesh & others **Versus** High Court Of Chhattisgarh & others

24/01/2024	Shri Anand Dadariya, Advocate for the petitioners. Shri Sumesh Bajaj, Advocate for the respondent Nos.1 to 3. Shri Pramod Shrivastava, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent. As prayed, four weeks time is granted to file reply. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amardeep		