

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7642 of 2022

K. Venkatesh **Versus** High Court Of Chhattisgarh

09/05/2024	Mr. Anand Dadariya, Counsel for the Petitioners. Mr. Sumesh Bajaj, Counsel for the Respondents No.1 to 3. Ms. Anuradha Jain, P.L. for the State. Mr. B.P. Sharma, Counsel for the Intervener. Counsel for the Respondents No.1 to 3 prays for three weeks' time to file reply. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Let the matter be listed thereafter. -Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	