



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
WPS No. 7642 of 2022

K. Venkatesh **Versus** High Court Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

07/11/2024	Mr. Anand Dadriya, Counsel for the Petitioners. Mr. Sumesh Bajaj and Mr. Hari Agrawal, Counsel for the respective respondents. Mr. R.S. Marhas, Addl. A.G. for the State/Respondent No. 4. Learned counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 3, has filed reply. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners prays for and is granted four week's time to file rejoinder. As prayed, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Vaibhav	